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Effective: January 15, 2018 

ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE 
(For “Other Than” New Single Family Residential) 

Installation Cost $ Permit Fee Installation Cost $ Permit Fee Installation Cost $ Permit Fee 

Under 1,000 $ 80.00 23,000.01 – 24,000 $350.00 100,000.01 – 110,000 $610.00 

1,000.01 – 1,500 $ 90.00 24,000.01 – 25,000 $355.00 110,000.01 – 120,000 $635.00 

1,500.01 – 2,000 $ 100.00 25,000.01 – 26,000 $360.00 120,000.01 – 130,000 $665.00 

2,000.01 – 2,500 $ 105.00 26,000.01 – 27,000 $365.00 130,000.01 – 140,000 $695.00 

2,500.01 – 3,000 $ 115.00 27,000.01 – 28,000 $370.00 140,000.01 – 150,000 $725.00 

3,000.01 – 3,500 $ 125.00 28,000.01 – 29,000 $375.00 150,000.01 – 160,000 $760.00 

3,500.01 – 4,000 $ 135.00 29,000.01 – 30,000 $380.00 160,000.01 – 170,000 $785.00 

4,000.01 – 4,500 $145.00 30,000.01 – 31,000 $395.00 170,000.01 – 180,000 $815.00 

4,500.01 – 5,000 $155.00 31,000.01 – 32,000 $400.00 180,000.01 – 190,000 $850.00 

5,000.01 – 5,500 $160.00 32,000.01 – 33,000 $405.00 190,000.01 – 200,000 $890.00 

5,500.01 – 6,000 $165.00 33,000.01 – 34,000 $410.00 200,000.01 – 210,000 $910.00 

6,000.01 – 6,500 $170.00 34,000.01 – 35,000 $415.00 210,000.01 – 220,000 $940.00 

6,500.01 – 7,000 $175.00 35,000.01 – 36,000 $420.00 220,000.01 – 230,000 $970.00 

7,000.01 – 7,500 $180.00 36,000.01 – 37,000 $425.00 230,000.01 – 240,000 $1,110.00 

7,500.01 – 8,000 $185.00 37,000.01 – 38,000 $430.00 240,000.01 – 250,000 $1,120.00 

8,000.01 – 8,500 $190.00 38,000.01 – 39,000 $435.00 250,000.01 – 300,000 $1,210.00 

8,500.01 – 9,000 $195.00 39,000.01 – 40,000 $440.00 300,000.01 – 350,000 $1,310.00 

9,000.01 – 9,500 $200.00 40,000.01 – 41,000 $445.00 350,000.01 – 400,000 $1,410.00 

9,500.01 – 10,000 $205.00 41,000.01 – 42,000 $450.00 400,000.01 – 450,000 $1,510.00 

10,000.01 – 11,000 $285.00 42,000.01 – 43,000 $455.00 450,000.01 – 500,000 $1,610.00 

11,000.01 – 12,000 $290.00 43,000.01 – 44,000 $460.00 500,000.01 – 550,000 $1,710.00 

12,000.01 – 13,000 $295.00 44,000.01 – 45,000 $465.00 550,000.01 – 600,000 $1,810.00 

13,000.01 – 14,000 $300.00 45,000.01 – 46,000 $470.00 600,000.01 – 650,000 $1,910.00 

14,000.01 – 15,000 $305.00 46,000.01 – 47,000 $475.00 650,000.01 – 700,000 $2,010.00 

15,000.01 – 16,000 $310.00 47,000.01 – 48,000 $480.00 700,000.01 – 750,000 $2,110.00 

16,000.01 – 17,000 $315.00 48,000.01 – 49,000 $485.00 750,000.01 – 800,000 $2,285.00 

17,000.01 – 18,000 $320.00 49,000.01 – 50,000 $490.00 800,000.01 – 850,000 $2,375.00 

18,000.01 – 19,000 $325.00 50,000.01 – 60,000 $495.00 850,000.01 – 900,000 $2,465.00 

19,000.01 – 20,000 $330.00 60,000.01 – 70,000 $500.00 900,000.01 – 950,000 $2,560.00 

20,000.01 – 21,000 $335.00 70,000.01 – 80,000 $505.00 950,000.01 – 1,000,000 $2,660.00 

21,000.01 – 22,000 $340.00 80,000.01 – 90,000 $530.00 
Add $75.00 for every $50,000 over $1,000,000 

22,000.01 – 23,000 $345.00 90,000.01 – 100,000 $575.00 

NOTE: Add applicable ‘Safety Codes Council’ levy to each permit; $ 4.50 each permit or 4% of permit levy, whichever is greater! 
 

A minimum Cancellation fee of $35.00 will be retained when a permit is cancelled or 25% of the permit fee where a drawing review or site 
inspection has been completed. 
 

When work has commenced without first obtaining the required permit(s); the permit fees will be doubled up to a maximum of a $500.00 
surcharge per permit. 
 

Supplementary inspections and re-inspections performed in addition to those required under the Municipalities Joint Quality Management Plan 
will be charged to the permit applicant at the rate of $110 per inspection (plus Levy) 
 

Additional pre-authorized inspection services not covered under permit(s), and site investigations requested by the Municipalities, will be 
invoiced at the rate of $75 per hour (minimum 2 hours) (plus GST). 
 

Rush inspections for ALL disciplines will be charged as follows: 

 3 business days notice - $250 (plus Levy) 

 2 business days notice - $275 (plus Levy) 

 1 business days notice - $350 (plus Levy) 
(payment must be made prior to inspection taking place) 
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Effective: January 15, 2018 

ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE 

(For “NEW” Single Family Residential) 
 
 

 
Square Footage 

 
Permit Fee 

 
Up to 1200 square feet 

 
$130.00 

 
1201 to 1500 square feet 

 
$160.00 

 
1501 to 2000 square feet 

 
$200.00 

 
2001 to 2500 square feet 

 
$210.00 

 
Over 2500 square feet 

 
$260.00 

 
Attached Garage 

 
Include square footage of garage with house 

 
Manufactured, Modular and RTM Homes (on 
foundation or basement) 

 
$110.00 

 
Basement development  wiring – new home - if done 
at time of initial construction (otherwise as per above) 

 
Include square footage of basement with house 

 
Mobile home connection 

 
$90.00 

 
Detached Residential Garage 

 
$.20 a sq. ft. (minimum fee $85.00) 

 
 

 

NOTE: Add applicable ‘Safety Codes Council’ levy to each permit; $ 4.50 each permit or 4% of permit levy, whichever is greater! 
 

A minimum Cancellation fee of $35.00 will be retained when a permit is cancelled or 25% of the permit fee where a drawing review or site 
inspection has been completed. 
 

When work has commenced without first obtaining the required permit(s); the permit fees will be doubled up to a maximum of a $500.00 
surcharge per permit. 
 

Supplementary inspections and re-inspections performed in addition to those required under the Municipalities Joint Quality Management Plan 
will be charged to the permit applicant at the rate of $110 per inspection (plus Levy) 
 

Additional pre-authorized inspection services not covered under permit(s), and site investigations requested by the Municipalities, will be 
invoiced at the rate of $75 per hour (minimum 2 hours) (plus GST). 
 

Rush inspections for ALL disciplines will be charged as follows: 

 3 business days notice - $250 (plus Levy) 

 2 business days notice - $275 (plus Levy) 

 1 business days notice - $350 (plus Levy) 
(payment must be made prior to inspection taking place) 
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Effective: January 15, 2018 

ANNUAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE 

(Based On Cost of Installation) 
 

 
Total Cost of Installation 

 
Permit Fee 

$2,000 or Less 
$450.00 (maximum 2 hours inspection time 
thereafter $95.00 per hour or portion thereof) 

$2,000 to $5,000 
$450 plus $3.25 each $100 cost of fraction of 
$100 over $2,000. 

$5,000.01 to $50,000 
$600 plus $1.60 each for $100 cost or fraction of 
$100 over $5,000. 

$50,000.01 to $1,000,000 
$1,200 plus $1.10 each $100 cost or fraction of 
$100 over $50,000. 

$1,000,000.01 and over Contact The Inspections Group Inc. for cost. 

 

 

 

 

 

NOTE: Add applicable ‘Safety Codes Council’ levy to each permit; $ 4.50 each permit or 4% of permit levy, whichever is greater! 
 

A minimum Cancellation fee of $35.00 will be retained when a permit is cancelled or 25% of the permit fee where a drawing review or site 
inspection has been completed. 
 

When work has commenced without first obtaining the required permit(s); the permit fees will be doubled up to a maximum of a $500.00 
surcharge per permit. 
 

Supplementary inspections and re-inspections performed in addition to those required under the Municipalities Joint Quality Management Plan 
will be charged to the permit applicant at the rate of $110 per inspection (plus Levy) 
 

Additional pre-authorized inspection services not covered under permit(s), and site investigations requested by the Municipalities, will be 
invoiced at the rate of $75 per hour (minimum 2 hours) (plus GST). 
 

Rush inspections for ALL disciplines will be charged as follows: 

 3 business days notice - $250 (plus Levy) 

 2 business days notice - $275 (plus Levy) 

 1 business days notice - $350 (plus Levy) 
(payment must be made prior to inspection taking place) 

 

 




